Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ordenacao

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Graduacao
Profissional

35,079

34,619

33,773

33,014

32,025

31,011

29,452

28,433

27,515

27,466

27,008

26,082

25,868

24,025

21,419

21,086

20,659

20,036

19,490

19,107

19,049

19,000

18,553

18,438

Agrupamento de Escolas Infante D. Henrique, Porto

2025-10-03

100 - Educagéo Pré-Escolar

N° Candidato

8025770648

4341894994

5039027125

8415528221

9331194900

1184823235

4733093292

1179838963

1648841465

1190300125

5349020439

8824054242

1005848777

8407764515

6649660930

7863483107

1397077263

8051905660

5989648138

1196574316

9198668552

5154345983

1871865433

9543267499

Lista de Ordenacao
Nome

Alexandra Maria Espanhol Queirés

Laura Machado de Sousa Morais e Castro Rocha
Patricia Alcina Soares Resende

Tania Isabel Costa Moreira Nunes

Isabel Maria de Sousa Pinheiro Dias

Susana Maria Mendes da Silva Campos Guimaraes

Vania Raquel Nogueira Barbosa

Susana Madalena Neves de Sousa

Ana Catarina Ramalho Ribeiro Teixeira
Andreia Patricia Teixeira da Rocha Vilas Boas
Juliana Rego Azevedo

Angela Isabel Gomes Martins

Maria do Rosério Gongalves Almeida

Maria Melo Corréa

Andreia Alexandra Moreira Teixeira Vieira
Maria Filomena Freitas Abreu

Silvia Sofia Sousa Pereira da Cruz

Daniela Filipa Sousa e Silva

Joana Mafalda Gomes da Costa

Maria Fernanda Figueiredo Martins da Silva
Rita Luisa de Jesus Coutinho dos Santos Fidalgo
Sandra Brito de Freitas Martins Mimoso

Irene Ferreira Gongalves da Rocha

Ana Luisa Reis Costa

N° Escola:

N° Horério :

N° Horas:

Data de
Nascimento

04/05/1968

07/08/1980

26/01/1977

10/08/1978

02/07/1975

15/03/1977

10/04/1987

25/07/1983

26/09/1986

24/12/1988

03/11/1986

04/02/1981

11/10/1968

07/08/1990

11/10/1976

11/09/1984

20/06/1988

23/04/1986

03/10/1982

23/06/1981

14/08/1998

09/04/1982

01/05/1987

16/11/1996



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

18,073

17,915

17,537

17,000

17,000

16,934

16,921

16,118

16,000

16,000

15,386

15,000

14,364

14,111

14,066

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

5167846390

3398963714

2982505894

6619678475

4545401619

1076854826

7812776182

7281096119

3027868306

9622137156

6924490115

7640266475

8937760258

6076717068

2545608297

7837406834

8673109426

6158660930

6944429977

7957014763

1936460181

Joana Catarina Assungéo Salgado Nunes

Sandra Marisa Jorge Loureiro

Liliana Patricia Ferreira de Oliveira

Maria Jodo Moura Relvas de Vila Pouca

Ana Isabel da Silva Seara Salgado

Carolina Basto e Sa Fernandes

Helena Beatriz Magalhaes Peixoto

Maria do Rosério Sousa Pereira

Ermelinda Jaqueline Grilo Pinheiro

Catarina Manuela Martins Fernandes Baia

Silvia Raquel Cruz Coelho

Vania Patricia Ferraz de Magalhdes

Patricia Manuela Rocha Duarte

Beatriz Aureliana Vieira Antunes

Joana Alexandra da Silva Ribeiro

Carla da Conceigdo Cunha Coelho

Susana Fernanda Pereira Monteiro Ferreira

Maria da Conceigdo Soares Mendes

Denise Marques Silva

Ana Sofia Oliveira Fontes

Maria Isabel Aradjo Pereira

09/05/1983

23/08/1978

27/04/1993

19/01/2001

31/08/2001

28/03/1995

18/12/1992

15/10/1982

22/01/1987

24/06/1989

20/01/1982

22/12/1984

03/05/1983

15/07/2004

03/12/1982

11/08/1979

24/03/1981

25/04/1984

18/09/1997

22/06/1999

23/06/1974



